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 Athletics Ontario  - Contractor License                 2019-02-02 - 6:01 PM
                      48th Annual York University Open                       
         Toronto Track and Field Centre  - 2019-02-01 to 2019-02-02          
 
Event 9  Women 1500 Meter Run Open
==========================================================================   
    Name                    Year Team                    Finals  Alternate   
==========================================================================   
Section  1                                                                   
  1 Hawke, Kendra                McMaster Marauders     5:05.25              
  2 Sippel, Allison              McMaster Marauders     5:05.53              
  3 Porter, Shannon              McMaster Marauders     5:11.72              
  4 Pisani, Katrianna            York Lions             5:16.26              
  5 Thackeray, Sarah             Laurentian Voyag       5:25.44              
  6 Turner, Isabelle             Rmc Paladins           5:25.78              
  7 MacDonald, Samantha          Blue Devils AC         5:26.52              
  8 Davis, Emma                  Laurier Gold           5:35.54              
  9 Lefevbre, Kelsey             Unattached Ontario     5:36.37              
 10 Smith, Maddison              Blue Devils AC         5:42.12              
 11 Boudreau, Miranda            Laurentian Voyag       5:43.17              
 12 Miklas, Fiona                Rmc Paladins           6:15.63              
Section  2                                                                   
  1 Lucki, Sophia                Toronto West           4:54.57              
  2 Herman, Naomi                Saugeen Track          4:54.73              
  3 Gendron, Pascale             Laurentian Voyag       4:57.28              
  4 Raymond, Isabel              Toronto West           4:57.41              
  5 Sandor, Maria                The Gazelles           4:58.86              
  6 Lewis, Amanda                Greater Uxbridge       5:01.03              
  7 Kanko, Lauren                Western Mustangs       5:03.49              
  8 Black, Megan                 McMaster Marauders     5:04.16              
  9 Nolan, Sarah                 McMaster Marauders     5:05.76              
 10 Sippel, Meghan               Laurentian Voyag       5:09.22              
 11 Hales, Claire                Greater Uxbridge       5:16.22              
 12 Trevena, Madison             Blue Devils AC         5:18.05              
Section  3                                                                   
  1 Pattison, Sydney             Laurier Gold           4:41.36              
  2 Crocker, Megan               Laurentian Voyag       4:44.71              
  3 Coutts, Sophie               Central Toronto        4:45.25              
  4 Larkin, Gracelyn             Central Ontario        4:45.28              
  5 Jarvis, Somerset             Toronto Varsity        4:46.32              
  6 Maurice, Aysia               310 Running            4:49.21              
  7 Ryall, Stephanie             Waterloo Warriors      4:50.24              
  8 Weir, Alexandra              Central Toronto        4:51.35              
  9 Rich, Nicole                 Track North            4:52.45              
 10 Bolton, Tanis                Toronto Varsity        4:58.57              
 11 Medcalf, Sarah               Central Ontario        5:30.18              
=============================================================================
    Name                    Year Team                    Finals  H# Alternate
=============================================================================
Finals                                                                       
  1 Pattison, Sydney             Laurier Gold           4:41.36   3          
  2 Crocker, Megan               Laurentian Voyag       4:44.71   3          
  3 Coutts, Sophie               Central Toronto        4:45.25   3          
  4 Larkin, Gracelyn             Central Ontario        4:45.28   3          
  5 Jarvis, Somerset             Toronto Varsity        4:46.32   3          



  6 Maurice, Aysia               310 Running            4:49.21   3          
  7 Ryall, Stephanie             Waterloo Warriors      4:50.24   3          
  8 Weir, Alexandra              Central Toronto        4:51.35   3          
  9 Rich, Nicole                 Track North            4:52.45   3          
 10 Lucki, Sophia                Toronto West           4:54.57   2          
 11 Herman, Naomi                Saugeen Track          4:54.73   2          
 12 Gendron, Pascale             Laurentian Voyag       4:57.28   2          
 13 Raymond, Isabel              Toronto West           4:57.41   2          
 14 Bolton, Tanis                Toronto Varsity        4:58.57   3          
 15 Sandor, Maria                The Gazelles           4:58.86   2          
 16 Lewis, Amanda                Greater Uxbridge       5:01.03   2          
 17 Kanko, Lauren                Western Mustangs       5:03.49   2          
 18 Black, Megan                 McMaster Marauders     5:04.16   2          
 19 Hawke, Kendra                McMaster Marauders     5:05.25   1          
 20 Sippel, Allison              McMaster Marauders     5:05.53   1          
 21 Nolan, Sarah                 McMaster Marauders     5:05.76   2          
 22 Sippel, Meghan               Laurentian Voyag       5:09.22   2          
 23 Porter, Shannon              McMaster Marauders     5:11.72   1          
 24 Hales, Claire                Greater Uxbridge       5:16.22   2          
 25 Pisani, Katrianna            York Lions             5:16.26   1          
 26 Trevena, Madison             Blue Devils AC         5:18.05   2          
 27 Thackeray, Sarah             Laurentian Voyag       5:25.44   1          
 28 Turner, Isabelle             Rmc Paladins           5:25.78   1          
 29 MacDonald, Samantha          Blue Devils AC         5:26.52   1          
 30 Medcalf, Sarah               Central Ontario        5:30.18   3          
 31 Davis, Emma                  Laurier Gold           5:35.54   1          
 32 Lefevbre, Kelsey             Unattached Ontario     5:36.37   1          
 33 Smith, Maddison              Blue Devils AC         5:42.12   1          
 34 Boudreau, Miranda            Laurentian Voyag       5:43.17   1          
 35 Miklas, Fiona                Rmc Paladins           6:15.63   1          


